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Signature Desserts

Paris Brest

Hazelnut Choux + Hazelnut Praline - Caramelized
Hazelnuts + Tahitian Vanilla Hazelnut Mousse
French Croquembouche

Sake Rice Paste -+ Sake Lees Chantilly -
Chrysanthemum Jelly - Chrysanthemum Chantilly -
Sesame Praline - Sesame Chantilly

Classic Cheesecake

Brillat Savarin Mousse + Reblochon Cremeux -
Comte Sponge + Milk Crumble Glaze

Chocolate Cake

Sunflower Seed Crunch - Milk Chocolate Chantilly -

ceceee o

$240

$240

$250

$250

Chocolate Sponge -+ Roasted Malt Briilée - Cacao Kombucha Jelly

Fresh Cream Cake with Seasonal Fruit

Seasonal Fruit « Vanilla Chiffon Cake + Smart whip K Cream $260

SEIVBZEM French Croquembouche

Shah’s Exceptional Macaron

Carefully selected fresh seasonal fruits from contract small farmers,

meticulously crafted by our three-star dessert chef.

Each piece captures the essence of the land and the artistry of the chef,

unfolding layers of natural fragrance and sweet flavors,

delivering a refined tasting experience reminiscent of a work of art.

Smoked Longan Bubble Tea
Mango

Pink Guava

Lychee

Pineapple

Tomato

EHFHR Lychee

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
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H-EAF A8 Almond Raspberry Croissant
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52 $RHNEE AT 28 Peeled Chili Pepper Salt Croissant

Homemade Canelé
Original Canelé
Tieguanyin Canelé

Lemon Canelé

Danish

Plain Croissant

Berries Croissant

Jasmine Tea Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
Croissant

Almond Raspberry Croissant

BRI AT Berries Croissant

Bakery

Cheese Bagel

Apple pie

Honey Longan Bread
Blueberry Cheese Bread
Lemon Brioc

Spring Onion Salt Croissant
Peeled Chili Pepper Salt Croissant
Zucchini Focaccia

White Toast

Plum Toast

Bacon and Potato Quiche

Sunflower Seeds Raspberry Bread

EEFEWEEE Sunflower Seeds Raspberry Bre

® Recommended @ Vegetarian ) Nuts
Service Hours 12 : 00PM - 19 : 00PM

$85
$95
$95

$70
$90
$90
$110
$120
$135

$70

$80
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$120
$150
$150
$150
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£ Café Latte

Exclusive Drinks
Iced Kiwi Apple Yogurt

Enchanting

Cold Brew Honey Scented Black Tea/Grapefruit Juice/
Elderflower Syrup/Lemon

Summer In Shah

Grape/Mint/Mojito Syrup/Lychee & Coconut Juice

BB Enchanting

Signature Coffees

Americano (Iced)
Pour Over Coffee (Autumn Secret Recipe) (Hot)
(Orange Peel/Nut/Oolong Tea/Caramel)

Espresso Romano (Iced)
Cappuccino (Hot)
Café Latte

Hazelnut Latte
Salted Maple Latte
Baileys Cocoa Latte (Hot)

FHIMEE Pour Over Coffee

$180

$250

$250

$130
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$160
$160
$180
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® Recommended
Service Hours 12 : 00PM - 19 : 00PM
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Milky Drinks

Matcha Au Lait $160
Earl Grey Milk Tea $160
Lavender Milk Tea $160

A BNE Matcha Au Lait

Caffeine-Free Herbal Hot Tea

Rose Lemonade Tea $160
Organic Pure Chamomile $160

Premium Selected Teas

Earl Grey Tea (Iced) $130
Peach Black Tea (Iced) $130
Ruby Black Tea (Iced) $150
Ceylon Tea (Hot) $150
Earl Grey Tea (Hot) $150
Lemon & Orange Tea (Hot)  $150

Bundaberg Sparkling Drinks

Guava $180
Pink Grapefruit $180
Lemon, Lime & Bitters $180
Tropical Mango $180
Ginger Beer $180

® Recommended
Service Hours 12 : 00PM - 19 : 00PM



